Creekside Education Center
Irvine Unified School District

Creekside - Harvard/Barranca

Campbell Sue
Diego Marcial
Gonzalez Esmerita
Guidotti Natalia
Hale Marilyn

Hernandez Per Juan

Hirano Lori
Lloyd Dana
Mares Rick
Patterson Rochelle
Roberts Rebecca
Yadon Lauren
Zamarripa Temoc
Irvine Adult School
Skinner Daniel

San Joaquin Independent Study

Cipolla Shannon
Faller Hankyol
Haley Ryan
Komara Sandra
Muller Stephane
Thede Sara
Vermeeren Keith

Yu Theresa

Zimmerman  Kayla

Learning Center Rooms

Creekside Education Center Learning Center Rm 1
Creekside Education Center Learning Center Rm 2
Creekside Education Center Learning Center Rm 3
Creekside Education Center Learning Center, PRC
Creekside Education Center Learning Center Rm 4

Creekside Education Center Learning Center Rm 5

Tech: Student Records x67407

Campus Control Assistant 9-12 x5300

Office Assistant Ill x67456

Office Assistant IV x67414

Counselor x67423

Campus Control Assistant 9-12 x7800

Office Assistant Il X67436

Adm Asst to the Prin X67402

Campus Control Assistant 9-12

Office Assistant IV x67400

Director: Alternative Ed X67405

Counselor x67413

Custod II: Night x5300

Campus Control Assistant 9-12

Teacher: FL: Spanish x6600

Teacher: FL: Korean

Teacher: Eng: General

Teacher: Independent Study x6400

Teacher: FL: French

Alt to Suspension x7400

Teacher: Math: General

Teacher: FL: Chinese

Teacher: Math: General
Phone
936-7531
936-7532
936-7533
936-7534
936-7535
936-7536

Tuesday, February 11, 2020

Fax

936-7409
936-7409
936-7409
936-7409
936-7409
936-7409



