# Creekside Education Center

## Irvine Unified School District

### Creekside - Harvard/Barranca

Campbell	Sue	Tech: Student Records	x67407
Diego	Marcial	Campus Control Assistant 9-12	x5300
Gonzalez	Esmerita	Office Assistant III	x67456
Guidotti	Natalia	Office Assistant IV	x67414
Hale	Marilyn	Counselor	x67423
Hernandez Per	Juan	Campus Control Assistant 9-12	x7800
Hirano	Lori	Office Assistant II	x67436
Lloyd	Dana	Adm Asst to the Prin	x67402
Mares	Rick	Campus Control Assistant 9-12	
Patterson	Rochelle	Office Assistant IV	x67400
Roberts	Rebecca	Director: Alternative Ed	x67405
Yadon	Lauren	Counselor	x67413
Zamarripa	Temoc	Custod II: Night	x5300

#### Irvine Adult School

Skinner Daniel Campus Control Assistant 9-12

### San Joaquin Independent Study

Cipolla	Shannon	Teacher: FL: Spanish	x6600
Faller	Hankyol	Teacher: FL: Korean	
Haley	Ryan	Teacher: Eng: General	
Komara	Sandra	Teacher: Independent Study	x6400
Muller	Stephane	Teacher: FL: French	
Thede	Sara	Alt to Suspension	x7400
Vermeeren	Keith	Teacher: Math: General	
Yu	Theresa	Teacher: FL: Chinese	
Zimmerman	Kayla	Teacher: Math: General	

Learning Center Rooms	Phone	Fax	
Creekside Education Center Learning Center Rm 1	936-7531	936-7409	
Creekside Education Center Learning Center Rm 2	936-7532	936-7409	
Creekside Education Center Learning Center Rm 3	936-7533	936-7409	
Creekside Education Center Learning Center, PRC	936-7534	936-7409	
Creekside Education Center Learning Center Rm 4	936-7535	936-7409	
Creekside Education Center Learning Center Rm 5	936-7536	936-7409	

Tuesday, February 11, 2020